Fast Recovery
High Voltage Silicon Rectifiers
Repetitive peak
reverse voltage
VRRM
Average
forward
current

(at VRRM, Ta = 25°°°°C)
IRRM
Maximum Junction
Capacitance
(at VRRM=0V, Ta = 25°°°°C)
@ 1MHz
Part
Number
kV mA A Volts µµµµA pf
CS57-04A 4 15
CS54-06A 6 24
CS54-08A 8
25 1.0
30
2
CS52-10A 10 36
CS52-12A 12 45
CS52-14A 14 51
CS53-16A 16 60
CS53-18A 18 66
CS53-20A 20 75
CS56-24 24
10 0.5
75
1
1